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TONNA HANUTKU
Kade ecnpeco "ILLY"
Kade ecnpeco "ILLY" 6e3 kopeuH
KanyuuHo "ILLY"

MngKo ¢ Hec Kade
MngKo ¢ Kakao

Tombn1 Wokonag,

Yait / lamaH /

/3eneH, yepeH, bunkos/
Hec Kade Opane
Mnako (kaHnuka)

BE3AJIKOXO0/IHU HANUTKK
Koka Kona, MaHTa, CnpaiT, ToHnK
['a31paHa Boaa

MwuHepanHa soga

HatypaneH cok

CTyneH va

NPECHU COKOBE
lMoptokan
penndpyt
NumoH

46bnka

AHaHac

MopkoB

EHEPTWAHN HAMUTKM
Pen byn knacuk

ML

60 ml
60 ml
200 ml
200 ml
200 ml
200 ml
400 ml

200 ml
50 ml

330 ml
500 ml
500 ml
330 ml
500 ml

200 ml
200 ml
200 ml
200 ml
200 ml
200 ml

250 ml

BGN
6,00
6,00
8,00
700
700
10,00
700

700
150

500
4,00
4,00
500
6,00

10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00

9,00
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HOT DRINKS
Espresso "ILLY"
"ILLY"espresso decaf
Cappuccino "ILLY"
Instant coffee with milk
Hot Cocoa

Hot Chocolate

Tea / Dammann /
/green, black, herbal/
Nescafe Frappe

Milk (jar)

SOFT DRINKS

Coke, Fanta, Sprite, Tonic
Sparkling water

Mineral water

Fruit juice

Iced tea

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES
Orange

Grapefruit

Lemon

Apple

Pineapple

Carrot

ENERGY DRINKS
Red Bull classic



LUEWKOBE

BaHunug 250 ml
baHaH 250 ml
MaHro 1 Mapakys 250 ml
ManuHoB 250 ml
BE3AJIKOXO/THU KOKTENNUA

BbpoxuH Konaga 250 ml

drona, ManuHa, Kokoc
/COK aHaHac, niope Kokoc, nnogose niope/

JlomaluHa NlumMoHaaa 450 ml
ManwuHa, bopoBuHKa, MeHTa,
bb3, JIMMOH, EKCTpaKT 0T LWuLapka

Ixamalika CbHpan3 250 ml
/COK aHaHac, CoK mopToKan,
COK Kacuc, rpeHaanH/

BbpaxuH Moxuto 250 ml
/naiim, KadsiBa 3axap,
nope MoHuH, coga/

BUPA

Bupa Bl /kew/ 500 mi
Bupa BHoC /keH/ 500 ml
CAWDEP

CbMbpc6u /ken/ 500 ml
4yunc 659
QKN 70g

[Llam @bCTbK, bagem, JlelHuk, Katly

LLIOKONAL
Nnua 109

SHAKES

9,00 Vanilla
9,00 Banana
9,00 Mango & Passion Fruit
9,00 Raspberry

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

9,00 Virgin Colada
Strawberry, Raspberry, Coconut
/pineapple juice, coco puree, fruit puree/

11,00 Home-Made Lemonade
Raspberry, Blueberry, Mint,
Elderflower, Lemaon, Pine cone extract

9,00 Jamaica Sunrise
/pineapple juice, orange juice,
blackcurrant juice, grenadine/

9,00 Virgin Mojito
/lime, brown sugar,
Monin puree, soda /

BEER
6,00 Beer BG /can/
700 Imported beer /can/

CIDER
6,00 Somersby /can/
5,00 CHIPS
10,00 NUTS

Pistachio, Aimonds, Hazelnuts, Cashews

CHOCOLATE
10,00 Lindt



